Mapackeun, 24 ®eBpoudpiog 2023 MNpotewvopevog HEM Avadng

Qpeg Karavopng Z(Y’\;\JVC\;hI\)O

Ektipnon {Atnong (MWh) 0,099 0,099 0,098 0,092 0,097 0,092 0,115 0,129 0,142 0,148 0,140 0,127 0,133 0,132 0,138 0,130 0,126 0,134 0,145 0,158 0,155 0,148 0,135 0,114 3,03

Movada ﬁg;g':g\;::\;')n

G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX) 0,2 1 1 AwaBéopun
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE) - Juvtipnon
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE) 0,25 AaBéotun
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA) 0,2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AwaBéoun
G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE) 0,25 AaBéotun




Zdapparo, 25 PePpoudpiog 2023

Qpeg Karavopng

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX)
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE)
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA)

G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

0,2

0,25
0,2
0,25

Mpotewopevog HEM Avadng

0,105 0,096 0,092 0,090 0,091 0,092 0,100 0,115 0,114 0,113 0,114 0,112 0,115 0,117 0,135 0,123 0,132 0,135 0,155 0,159 0,161 0,163 0,143 0,133

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

2,90

AloBéoiun
Juvtipnon
AloBéoiun
AloBéoun

AloBéoun




Kupiakn, 26 ®eBpoudpiog 2023

Qpeg Karavopng

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX)
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE)
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA)

G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

0,2

0,25
0,2
0,25

Mpotewopevog HEM Avadng

0,118 0,111 0,105 0,100 0,097 0,100 0,112 0,108 0,120 0,109 0,112 0,115 0,129 0,149 0,142 0,148 0,146 0,136 0,153 0,162 0,167 0,157 0,143 0,136

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

3,08

AloBéoiun
Juvtipnon
AloBéoiun
AloBéoun

AloBéoun




Aeutépa, 27 PeBpoudpiog 2023

Qpeg Karavopng

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX)
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE)
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA)

G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

0,2

0,25
0,2
0,25

Mpotewopevog HEM Avadng

0,127 0,116 0,113 0,108 0,108 0,114 0,120 0,114 0,128 0,136 0,116 0,105 0,112 0,106 0,111 0,095 0,118 0,130 0,140 0,150 0,164 0,159 0,138 0,120

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

2,95

AloBéoiun
Juvtipnon
AloBéoiun
AloBéoun

AloBéoun




Tpitn, 28 PeBpoudpilog 2023

Qpeg Karavopng

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX)
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE)
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA)

G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

0,2

0,25
0,2
0,25

Mpotewopevog HEM Avadng

0,103 0,096 0,096 0,091 0,092 0,096 0,106 0,107 0,107 0,108 0,117 0,134 0,130 0,123 0,124 0,133 0,131 0,130 0,152 0,162 0,172 0,159 0,154 0,121

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

2,94

AloBéoiun
Juvtipnon
AloBéoiun
AloBéoun

AloBéoun




TetdpTn, 1 MdpTiog 2023

Qpeg Karavopng

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX)
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE)
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA)

G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

0,2

0,25
0,2
0,25

Mpotewopevog HEM Avadng

0,108 0,099 0,097 0,098 0,097 0,099 0,106 0,106 0,112 0,122 0,130 0,123 0,126 0,130 0,118 0,103 0,117 0,125 0,144 0,153 0,160 0,154 0,137 0,130

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

2,89

AloBéoiun
Juvtipnon
AloBéoiun
AloBéoun

AloBéoun




Néurrmn, 2 MdpTiog 2023

Qpeg Karavopng

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX)
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE)
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA)

G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

0,2

0,25
0,2
0,25

Mpotewopevog HEM Avadng

0,105 0,097 0,096 0,094 0,095 0,097 0,106 0,106 0,109 0,115 0,123 0,129 0,128 0,126 0,121 0,118 0,124 0,128 0,148 0,158 0,166 0,156 0,145 0,126

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

2,92

AloBéoiun
Juvtipnon
AloBéoiun
AloBéoun

AloBéoun




